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Electrical Wiremen's Registration Act, 1925.-Names re'mOved from Registers. 

I N accordance with section 24, subsection (2), of the Elec.trical Wiremen's Registration Act, 1925, a return for the 
quarter ended :nst J'lfarch, 1936, showing the names and addresses of persons whose names have been removed 

from the registers kept pursuant to the above Act, is publfahed for general information. 
Dated a,t Wellington, this 30th day of April, 1936. 

Albert, James \Villiam 
Baty, Isau,c 

Beckingsa,lc, Henry Ceeil .. 

Bracey, Raymond William 

Edwards, Her'bcrt 
Fraser, Donald 

Gunn, George 

Harvey, Francis Roseingrave 
Hinton, Elga Johnfrecl 

Miller, John Alexa,ndcr 

\Vatson, Percy Algernon .Ferrier 

\Vicks, Ernest Bulmer Priestley 

R. SEMPLE, Minister of Public Works. 

REGISTER OF INSPEC'l'ORS OF ELECTRICAL WIBING. 

Late Inspector for the Otago Electric-power Board. Address : Union Street, Milton. 
Late Inspoctot· for the Wellington City Council. Address: Care of Wellington City 

Corporation, Electricity Department, Main Substation, Jervois Quay, Wellington, 
C.l. 

Late Inspector for the Dunedin City Council. Address: 54 Warden Street, Opoho, 
Dunedin. 

Lato Inspector for the Wellington City Council. Addrer;s: 17 Kenya Street, Ngaio, 
Wellington, N. 4. 

Late Inspector for the Auckland Electric-power Board. (Deceased.) 
Late Inspector for the Opunake Electric-power Board. Address : Care of Tararua 

Electric-power Board, P.O. Box 11, Eketahuna. 
Late Inspector for the Wellington City Council. Address:. 119 Houghton Bay Road, 

Wellington, S. 2. 
Lato Inspector for tho \Vairere Electric-power Board. (Deceased.) 
L>Lte Inspector for the Thames Valley Electric-power BOfird. Address: Roulston 

Street, Pukckohc. 
Late fospector for the \Vestport-Stockton Coal Company, Limited. Address: Care of 

Post-office, Reefton. 
Late Inspector for the Wellington City Council. Address: Care of Wellington City 

Corporation, Electricity Department, Electricity House, Lower Cuba Street, 
Wellington, C. l. 

Late Inspector for the Tararua Electric-power Board. Address: Care of Tararua 
Electric-power Board, P.O. Box 11, Eketahuna. 

NAMES HEMOVED FROM REGISTER, OF ELECTRICAL vVIBEMEN. 
- ------------

Name. 

Abernethy, James :Mackenzie 
Alex,,nder, Graht,m Dudley 
.Alexander, John George , 
Alexander, Joseph Fleming 
Allday, William Henry 
Anderson, Claude 
Andrew, Stanley ,John 
Ansell, Albert Edwin .. 
Archer, Rupert John .. 
Arnold, Arthur ,Tohn . , 
Auton, Clarence Myers 
Bacon, Albert Victor .. 
Baker, Ravmoncl Dm1vers 
Barclay, Douglas 
Bn,rge, Rupert .i\faurice 
Barker, Stuart 
Barnes, Charles Septimu,,, 
Barnes, Wilfo,m ,Tames 
Barrett, William ,Tohn 
Barringer, Edwin vV alter 
Bartrom, Charles George Harry 
Bason, Morton Henry .. 
Batty, Herbert ·William 
Beach, ,John Ian Eric 
Beek, ,T ohn Albert 
Beck. Norman 
Beckett, Frcclcrick William 
Beesley, James Henry 
Bickerstaff, Ernest 
Bilderbeck George 
Billings, William James 
Bispham, Leslie William 
Blair, Horace Murray 
Blue, Archie Henry 
Blue, James Alexander 
Bolland, Arthur Bruce 
Bolton, Albert Charles 
Booth, Ernest 
Boyd, Jack Leslie 
Bracey, Aubrey Roy 
Bradley, John 
Bradley, Norman Stephen 
Bragg, Frederick Robert 
Breckon, Louis 
Briggs, Edga.r 
Brindle, Frederick 
Broad, Ivan Edward 
Broomhall, Frank Cha,rles 
Brown, Walter Stanley 
Browne, Tracy Richard 
Bucktin, Frank Coldbeck 
Bullough. John 
Burke, John Patrick .. 
Burley, Walter George 
Burns, Ernest Gordon 
Butcher, Robert Stephen 

Last-known Address. 

67 Hawker Street, Wellington 
5 Angus Avenue, vVellington 
Omapere Street, Dobson 
10 Primrose Street, Leith, Scotland 
27 King's Road, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 14, Bhwkball 
Concord, Green Island 
23 Arthur Street, Ponsonby, Auckland 
107 Coutts Street, Kilbirnie, Wellington 
Care of llI. Allison, 2 Hastings Parade, Devonport 
87 Buckley's Road, Linwood, Christchurch 
6 Rendall Place, Eden Terrace, Auckland 
Care of Y.M.C.A., Wellington 
:n Edenvale Road, Mount Eden, Auckland 
Care of P.O. Box 19, Whangarei 
Care of Mr. J. A. Lever, Kara.ka, Papakura 
266 Princes Street, Dunedin 
The Hermitage, :ilfount Cook 
67 Brougham Street, Wellington 
52A Rangitikci Street,, Palmerston North 
4 Dulcie Street, Remuera, Auckland 
Smith Street, Waverley 
25 Reimer's Avenue, Sandringham, Auckland 
314 Avonside Drive, Avonside, Christchurch 
Care of Mrs. Howie, Spencer Street, Milton 
46 Derwent Street, Island Bay, 'iVellington 
143 King Street, Sydenham, Christchurch 
Care of Rvecroft Hotel, 26 Svrnonds Street, Auckland 
Care of H~tt Valley Electric:power Board, P.O. Box 13, Lower Hutt 
9 Kirton Street, Masterton 
40 Clarence Street, Ponsonby, Auckland 
6 Orangi Kaupapa Road, Northland, Wellington 
Corner Gladstone and Panmure Roads, Ellerslie, Auckland .. 
19 Cornford Street, Karori, Wellington 
"Rockvilla," 29 Warnock Street, Auckland 
Brown Street, Takapuna 
Lake Road, Ellerslie, Auckland .. 
94 Waiatale Street, Katoomba, New South Wales 
59 Seaview Road, New Brighton 
"Fairview," Waimamaku, Hokianga 
37 Southampton Street, Christ.church 
Care of Public Works Department, P.O. Box 241, Hamilton 
23 Childers Terrace, Kilhirnie, Wellington 
Care of Mr. S. K. Turner, 7009 Lacy Avenue, California,, U.S.A. 
Care of Egmont Collieries, Tangarakau 
263 The Parade, Island Bay, Wellington .. 
60 Tota.ra Crescent, Lower Hutt 
53 Boulcott Street, Wellington .. 
302 Princes Street, Hastings 
20 Harcourt Street, Grey Lynn, Auckland 
Hornby 
3 Riro Avenue, Point Chevalier, Auckland 
243 Kenmure Road, lVIornington, Dunedin 
Hinewai Street, Otorohanga 
212 Coutts Street, Kilbirnie, Wellington 
Church Street, Mosgiel 

Date. 

1926 
1929 
1929 
1930 
1929 
1929 
1926 
1930 
1929 
1927 
1931 
1929 
1928 
1933 
1935 
1931 
1929 
1929 
1928 
1931 
1935 
1928 
1931 
1931 
1928 
1926 
1926 
1928 
1926 
1935 
1928 
1928 
1928 
1934 
1926 
1926 
1929 
1929 
1936 
1929 
1928 
1926 
1931 
1929 
1929 
1929 
1936 
1926 
1931 
1930 
1930 
1934 
1928 
1929 
1929 
1930 


