Electrical Wiremen's Registration Act, 1925 .- Names removed from Registers.

I N accordance with section 24, subsection (2), of the Electrical Wiremen's Registration Act, 1925, a return for the quarter ended 31st March, 1936, showing the names and addresses of persons whose names have been removed from the registers kept pursuant to the above Act, is published for general information. Dated at Wellington, this 30th day of April, 1936.

·		R. SEMPLE, Minister of Public Works.
	R	LEGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING.
Albert, James William Baty, Isaac	•••	Late Inspector for the Otago Electric-power Board. Address: Union Street, Milton. Late Inspector for the Wellington City Council. Address: Care of Wellington City Corporation, Electricity Department, Main Substation, Jervois Quay, Wellington, C. 1.
Beckingsale, Henry Cecil		Late Inspector for the Dunedin City Council. Address: 54 Warden Street, Opoho, Dunedin.
Bracey, Raymond William		Late Inspector for the Wellington City Council. Address: 17 Kenya Street, Ngaio, Wellington, N. 4.
Edwards, Herbert		Late Inspector for the Auckland Electric-power Board. (Deceased.)
Fraser, Donald	••	Late Inspector for the Opunake Electric-power Board. Address: Care of Tararua Electric-power Board, P.O. Box 11, Eketahuna.
Gunn, George	••	Late Inspector for the Wellington City Council. Address: 119 Houghton Bay Road, Wellington, S. 2.
Harvey, Francis Roseingrave		Late Inspector for the Wairere Electric-power Board. (Deceased.)
Hinton, Elga Johnfred	••	Late Inspector for the Thames Valley Electric-power Board. Address: Roulston Street, Pukekohe.
Miller, John Alexander	••	Late Inspector for the Westport-Stockton Coal Company, Limited. Address : Care of Post-office, Reefton.
Watson, Percy Algernon Ferrie	er	Late Inspector for the Wellington City Council. Address: Care of Wellington City Corporation, Electricity Department, Electricity House, Lower Cuba Street, Wellington, C. 1.
Wicks, Ernest Bulmer Priestle	у	Late Inspector for the Tararua Electric-power Board. Address: Care of Tararua Electric-power Board, P.O. Box 11, Eketahuna.

NAMES RI	EMOVED	FROM	REGISTER	\mathbf{OF}	ELECTRICAL	WIREMEN.
----------	--------	------	----------	---------------	------------	----------

Name.	•	Last-known Address.	Date.
Abernethy, James Mackenzie		67 Hawker Street, Wellington	1926
Alexander, Graham Dudley		5 Angus Avenue, Wellington	1929
Alexander, John George		Omapere Street, Dobson	1929
Alexander, Joseph Fleming		10 Primrose Street, Leith, Scotland	1930
Allday, William Henry		27 King's Road, Lower Hutt	1929
Anderson, Claude		P.O. Box 14, Blackball	1929
Andrew, Stanley John		Concord, Green Island	1926
Ansell, Albert Edwin		23 Arthur Street, Ponsonby, Auckland	1930
Archer, Rupert John		107 Coutts Street, Kilbirnie, Wellington	1929
Arnold, Arthur John		Care of M. Allison, 2 Hastings Parade, Devonport	1927
Auton, Clarence Myers		87 Buckley's Road, Linwood, Christchurch	1931
Bacon, Albert Victor		6 Rendall Place, Eden Terrace, Auckland	1929
Baker, Raymond Danvers		Care of Y.M.C.A., Wellington	1928
Barclay, Douglas		31 Edenvale Road, Mount Eden, Auckland	1933
Barge, Rupert Maurice	•• ••	Care of P.O. Box 19, Whangarei	1935
Barker, Stuart		Care of Mr. J. A. Lever, Karaka, Papakura	1931
Barnes, Charles Septimus		266 Princes Street, Dunedin	1929
Barnes, William James		The Hermitage, Mount Cook	1929
Barrett, William John		67 Brougham Street, Wellington	1928
Barringer, Edwin Walter		52A Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North	1931
Bartrom, Charles George Har	ry	4 Dulcie Street, Remuera, Auckland	1935
Bason, Morton Henry.	· · · · ·	Smith Street, Waverley	1928
Batty, Herbert William		25 Reimer's Avenue, Sandringham, Auckland	1931
Beach, John Ian Eric		314 Avonside Drive, Avonside, Christchurch	1931
Beck, John Albert		Care of Mrs. Howie, Spencer Street, Milton	1928
Beck. Norman		46 Derwent Street, Island Bay, Wellington	1926
Beckett, Frederick William		143 King Street, Sydenham, Christchurch	1926
Beesley, James Henry		Care of Ryecroft Hotel, 26 Symonds Street, Auckland	1928
Bickerstaff, Ernest		Care of Hutt Valley Electric-power Board, P.O. Box 13, Lower Hutt	1926
Bilderbeck George		9 Kirton Street, Masterton	1935
Billings, William James		40 Clarence Street, Ponsonby, Auckland	1928
Bispham, Leslie William		6 Orangi Kaupapa Road, Northland, Wellington	1928
Blair, Horace Murray		Corner Gladstone and Panmure Roads, Ellerslie, Auckland	1928
Blue, Archie Henry		19 Cornford Street, Karori, Wellington	1934
Blue, James Alexander		"Rockvilla," 29 Warnock Street, Auckland	1926
Bolland, Arthur Bruce		Brown Street, Takapuna	1926
Bolton, Albert Charles		Lake Road, Ellerslie, Auckland	1929
Booth, Ernest		94 Waiatale Street, Katoomba, New South Wales	1929
Boyd, Jack Leslie		59 Seaview Road, New Brighton	1936
Bracey, Aubrey Roy		"Fairview," Waimamaku, Hokianga	1929
Bradley, John		37 Southampton Street, Christchurch	1928
Bradley, Norman Stephen		Care of Public Works Department, P.O. Box 241, Hamilton	1926
Bragg, Frederick Robert	·	23 Childers Terrace, Kilbirnie, Wellington	1931
Breckon, Louis		Care of Mr. S. K. Turner, 7009 Lacy Avenue, California, U.S.A.	1929
Briggs, Edgar		Care of Egmont Collieries, Tangarakau	1929
Brindle, Frederick		263 The Parade, Island Bay, Wellington	1929
Broad, Ivan Edward		60 Totara Crescent, Lower Hutt	1936
Broomhall, Frank Charles		53 Boulcott Street, Wellington	1926
Brown, Walter Stanley		302 Princes Street, Hastings	1931
Browne, Tracy Richard		20 Harcourt Street, Grey Lynn, Auckland	1930
Bucktin, Frank Coldbeck		Hornby	1930
Bullough John		3 Riro Avenue, Point Chevalier, Auckland	1934
Burke, John Patrick		243 Kenmure Road, Mornington, Dunedin	1928
Burley, Walter George		Hinewai Street, Otorohanga	1929
Burns, Ernest Gordon		212 Coutts Street, Kilbirnie, Wellington	1929
Butcher, Robert Stephen		Church Street, Mosgiel	1930
,			2000

•